
Number of cards : 
95

Pokecardex  

88/92 Mew ex (Mewtrick)
60/107 Electrike (Mewtrick)

101/107 Manectric ex (Mewtrick)
42/92 Roselia (Mewtrick)
98/101 Regirock ex (Mewtrick)
93/106 Deoxys ex (Mewtrick)
16/92 Girafarig (Mewtrick)
22/113 Holon's Magneton (Mewtrick)
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Mewtrick)
89/115 Professor Elm's Training M..
86/115 Mary's Request (Mewtrick)
84/106 Scott (Mewtrick)
11/17 TV Reporter (Mewtrick)
89/113 Dual Ball (Mewtrick)
85/109 Pow! Hand Extension (Mewtr..
72/92 Cursed Stone (Mewtrick)
102/113 Switch (Mewtrick)

75/106 Battle Frontier (Mewtrick)

- Lightning Energy (Mewtrick)
96/110 Multi Energy (Mewtrick)
36/107 Lunatone (Suns & Moons)
20/92 Lunatone (Suns & Moons)
47/107 Solrock (Suns & Moons)
25/92 Solrock (Suns & Moons)
16/92 Girafarig (Suns & Moons)
72/92 Cursed Stone (Suns & Moons)
88/101 Desert Ruins (Suns & Moons)
82/115 Energy Removal 2 (Suns & M..
83/115 Energy Root (Suns & Moons)
90/113 Great Ball (Suns & Moons)
85/110 Holon Adventurer (Suns & M..

91/113 Holon Farmer (Suns & Moons)
93/113 Holon Mentor (Suns & Moons)
97/113 Holon Scientist (Suns & Mo..
98/113 Holon Transceiver (Suns & ..
86/115 Mary's Request (Suns & Moo..
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Suns & Mo..
84/109 Pokémon Retriever (Suns &..
88/115 Pokémon Reversal (Suns & ..
92/101 Steven's Advice (Suns & Mo..
93/115 Warp Point (Suns & Moons)

104/113 Holon Energy FF (Suns & Mo..
96/110 Multi Energy (Suns & Moons)

- Fighting Energy (Suns & Mo..

- Psychic Energy (Suns & Moo..
105/115 Lugia ex (B-L-S)
104/112 Blastoise ex (B-L-S)

50/112 Wartortle (B-L-S)
83/112 Squirtle (B-L-S)

109/115 Steelix ex (B-L-S)
69/109 Onix (B-L-S)

105/107 Latias star (B-L-S)
10/112 Pidgeot (B-L-S)
45/112 Pidgeotto (B-L-S)
73/112 Pidgey (B-L-S)
44/107 Plusle (B-L-S)
21/113 Holon's Electrode (B-L-S)
22/113 Holon's Magneton (B-L-S)
88/112 Celio's Network (B-L-S)
83/109 Copycat (B-L-S)
84/109 Pokémon Retriever (B-L-S)
76/92 Power Tree (B-L-S)

89/115 Professor Elm's Training M..
90/110 Rare Candy (B-L-S)
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (B-L-S)
92/101 Steven's Advice (B-L-S)
93/115 Warp Point (B-L-S)

- Water Energy (B-L-S)
69/113 Eevee (Eeveelutions)

108/113 Flareon ex (Eeveelutions)
112/115 Umbreon ex (Eeveelutions)
102/115 Espeon ex (Eeveelutions)
109/113 Jolteon ex (Eeveelutions)
110/113 Vaporeon ex (Eeveelutions)

73/112 Pidgey (Eeveelutions)
45/112 Pidgeotto (Eeveelutions)
10/112 Pidgeot (Eeveelutions)
21/113 Holon's Electrode (Eeveelu..
90/110 Rare Candy (Eeveelutions)
91/109 Surprise! Time Machine (Ee..
86/109 Rocket's Admin. (Eeveeluti..
89/115 Professor Elm's Training M..
88/112 Celio's Network (Eeveeluti..
87/112 Bill's Maintenance (Eeveel..
84/109 Pokémon Retriever (Eeveel..
92/107 Strength Charm (Eeveelutio..
83/109 Copycat (Eeveelutions)
85/101 Ancient Technical Machine ..
92/101 Steven's Advice (Eeveeluti..
75/92 Giant Stump (Eeveelutions)
74/92 Full Flame (Eeveelutions)
104/113 Holon Energy FF (Eeveeluti..
106/113 Holon Energy WP (Eeveeluti..

? Fire Energy (Eeveelutions)

? Water Energy (Eeveelutions)


